SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2016-17 WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT DEPART WT-IN START TIME
Fri 11-Nov Practice Begins

Fri 9-Dec Tri @Faith Christian

Sat 10-Dec Columbine Tournament

Sat 17-Dec 12th Annual Sheridan Invitational

Fri 6-Jan Tri @Pagosa Springs

Sat 7-Jan Pagosa Springs Invitational

Fri 13-Jan Mel Smith Florence Husky Tournament - pay 1

Sat 14-Jan Mel Smith Florence Husky Tournament - pay 2

Sat 21-Jan Berthoud Tournament

Fri 27-Jan Dual vs. Delta

Sat 28-Jan Les Maddox Lincoln Invitational

Thur 2-Feb Tri vs. Alameda & Platte Canyon

Sat 4-Feb Frontier League Championships @Sheridan

Fri 10-Feb 3A Regionals

Sat 11-Feb 3A Regionals

Thur 16-Feb 3A State Championships @Pepsi Center - pay 1

Fri 17-Feb 3A State Championships @Pepsi Center - pay2 ‘
Sat 18-Feb 3A State Championships @Pepsi Center - pay 3

Head Coach: Gene Maez b J
Asst. Coach: Monte Nitchie

Principal: Michele Kelley

Asst. Principal:

Athletic Director:

Superintendant:

Jessica Slattery
Dave Fromson
Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




